
Academic Calendar

AY 2022-2023

Winter Term 2022

15 August 2022 - 9 December 2022

All Staff Official Reporting 15 August 2022, Monday

First Academic Day for All Students 29 August 2022, Monday

*Birthday of Prophet Mohammad (PHUH) *7 October 2022, Friday

Half-term Break for Students 19-21 October 2022, Wednesday-Friday

Parent-Teacher Meeting for Winter Term 24-25 November 2022, Thursday-Friday

National Commemoration Day 1 December 2022, Thursday

51st UAE National Day 2 December 2022, Friday

Last Day of Winter Term 9 December 2022, Friday

Winter Break 12-30 December 2022, Monday and Friday

Spring Term 2023

2 January 2023 - 24 March 2023

Start of Spring Term 2 January 2023, Monday

Half-term Break for Students 16-17 February 2023, Thursday-Friday

Parent-Teacher Meeting for Spring Term 23-24 March 2023, Thursday-Friday

Last day of Spring Term 24 March 2023, Friday

Spring Break 27 March - 7 April 2023, Monday and Friday

Summer Term 2023

10 April 2023 - 26 June 2023

Start of Summer Term 10 April 2023, Monday

*Eid Al-Fitr *20-21 April 2023, Thursday-Friday

Parent-Teacher Meeting for Summer Term 21-22 June 2023, Wednesday-Thursday

Last Academic Day for Students /

Last Reporting Day for Teachers
26 June 2023, Monday

* Government-declared holiday dates are subject to change and confirmation by the respective UAE authorities.
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